atkom
atic solenoid
6000 Series
Bronze, Pilot-piston, Pressure 0 to 1500 psig (0.4 to 103.5 bar)
Medium Pressure Valve Confi gurable for Variety of Fluid Applications
Circle Seal Controls
2301 Wardlow Circle • P.O. Box 3300 • Corona, CA 92880
Phone (951) 270-6200 Fax (951) 270-6201

33ATKOMATIC Solenoid Valves
6000 Series
How to Order
6  x  0  x – x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x
CONNECTION SIZE
0 ¼˝
1 3⁄8˝ 4 1˝
2 ½˝ 5 1¼˝
3 ¾˝ 6 1½˝
NORMAL POSITION OF VALVE
(DE-ENERGIZED)
0 Normally closed
1 Normally open
VOLTAGE AC/60 Hz
0 AC/50 Hz or DC voltage
1 24 VAC 3 115 VAC 5 230 VAC
2 100 VAC 4 200 VAC 6 460 VAC
VOLTAGE AC/50 Hz
0 AC/60 Hz or DC voltage
1 24 VAC 3 220 VAC
2 110 VAC 4 380 VAC
VOLTAGE DC
0 AC voltage
1 12 VDC 3 32 VDC 5 125 VDC
2 24 VDC 4 72 VDC 6 250 VDC
COIL INSULATION RATING
B Class B 155° C
H Class H 180° C
CONNECTION TYPE
P NPT
J British pipe thread
OPTIONS
P Position indicator
M Manual opening
T Manual throttling
COIL HOUSING
E Explosion-proof
S Standard
W Waterproof
C Combined water- & explosion-proof
FLUID MEDIA TYPE
1 Gas
2 Liquid up to 40 SUS
3 Liquid from 41 SUS to 150 SUS
4 Steam
5 Cryogenic
SEAL MATERIAL
A PTFE B Buna N
C Viton® D EPR
SEAT/PILOT MATERIAL
A TFE pilot & TFE disc
B Buna N pilot & Buna N disc
C Viton® pilot & Viton® disc
D EPR pilot & EPR disc
E PCTFE pilot & PCTFE disc
F Metal pilot & metal disc
G Metal pilot & TFE disc
H Metal pilot & Buna N disc
 I Metal pilot & Viton® disc
J Metal pilot & EPR disc
K Metal pilot & PCTFE disc
MAX. OPERATING PRESS (psig)
A 25 F 200 K 850
B 50 G 250 L 1000
C 75 H 300 M 1500
D 100  I 500
E 150 J 800
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.